
Business User Email Address Phone Number

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

712 Stonefield Way

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

102 Enterprise Drive

Hillsboro, WI 54634

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 271-4800

catelectricinc@gmail.comCaT Electric (608) 444-8308Jeff Turk

(608) 819-8298

Contract 7775

Heath Revels hrevels@metcohq.comMETCO (608) 489-2198

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Amy Harper

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Eric 
Christensen

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Trish Lowry

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

8/12/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7775

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 225-1822

(608) 849-4162

75
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials

8/12/2016


